ASB014

Mauna Kea Tote Bag

Eco-chic at its best! Our bag blends 70% recycled
cotton with 30% recycled polyester, with a sturdy
jute bottom. At 220 gsm, it's robust yet
lightweight. Featuring 65 cm handles and
measuring 46 x 38 x 10 cm (19L), it's your eco-
conscious companion.

Colours Additional Information
- Product size (cm): 46x38x10
ﬂ Product Weight (Kg.): 0,12

Product material: Recycled Cotton

Individual packing: Recycled PE Polybag

Country of origin: India

Taric: 4202929890

Exterior box (Pc.): 100

Box weight (Kg.): 12,00

Exterior box (cm): 48x47x42

Percentage of sustainable materials: 100,0 %

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq):0,80



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Location

Shopping bag
F Bag - Front
\

Bag - Back
A

Technique

Digital Transfer
Embroidery
Textile Laser
Textile Printing
Transfer

Digital Transfer
Embroidery
Textile Printing

Transfer

Maximum Size

280x200
120x170
150x150
300x200
280x200
280x200
120x170
300x200
280x200

Maximum of Colours

12

N w

12



