

ASB014

Mauna Kea Tote Bag

Eco-chic at its best! Our bag blends 70% recycled cotton with 30% recycled polyester, with a sturdy jute bottom. At 220 gsm, it's robust yet lightweight. Featuring 65 cm handles and measuring 46 x 38 x 10 cm (19L), it's your ecoconscious companion.

Colours



Additional Information

Product size (cm): 46x38x10 Product Weight (Kg.): 0,12 Product material: Recycled Cotton Individual packing: Recycled PE Polybag Country of origin: India Taric: 4202929890 Exterior box (Pc.): 100 Box weight (Kg.): 12,00 Exterior box (cm): 48x47x42 Percentage of sustainable materials: 100,0 % Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq):0,80

	Location	Technique	Maximum Size	Maximum of Colours
Shopping bag				
Bag - Fron	t	Digital Transfer	280x200	1
		Embroidery	120x170	12
		Textile Laser	150x150	1
		Textile Printing	300x200	3
Bag - Back		Transfer	280x200	4
		Digital Transfer	280x200	1
		Embroidery	120x170	12
		Textile Printing	300x200	3
		Transfer	280x200	4

Possibilities for Product Customisation